SkyZhone
SkyZhone 1200, 1204, 1224, 1400, 1404, 1424, 1600, 1604, 1624
✓ High-performance
platform for true
multi-service Wi-Fi
networks
✓ 2.4 GHz unlicensed and/or
4.9 GHz licensed

■ Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
SkyZhone
Ordering Information
SKYZHONE-1224 Single Radio, 2.4 GHZ, Line Powered, EFM-SHDSL backhaul
SKYZHONE-1424 Single Radio, 4.9 GHZ, Line Powered, EFM-SHDSL backhaul
SKYZHONE-1624 Dual Radio, 2.4 and 4.9 GHZ, Line Powered, EFM-SHDSL backhaul
SKYZHONE-1204 Single Radio, 2.4 GHz, AC Powered, EFM-SHDSL backhaul
SKYZHONE-1404 Single Radio, 4.9 GHz, AC Powered, EFM-SHDSL backhaul
SKYZHONE-1604 Dual Radio, 2.4 and 4.9 GHZ, AC Powered, EFM-SHDSL backhaul
SKYZHONE-1200 Single Radio, 2.4 GHz, AC Powered, Wireless backhaul
SKYZHONE-1400 Single Radio, 4.9 GHz, AC Powered, Wireless backhaul
SKYZHONE-1600 Dual Radio, 2.4 and 4.9 GHZ, AC Powered, Wireless backhaul
SKYZHONE-POLEMNT-KIT Pole mount kit for the access point
SKYZHONE-WALLMNT-KIT Wall mount kit including plastic enclosure, and bracket
SKYZHONE-STRAND-MOUNT-KIT Strand mount kit for the access point
SKYZHONE-CBL-CONSOLE-5FT-9PIN 5 Foot Console Cable with DB9 connector
SKYZHONE-CBL-CONSOLE-30FT-9PIN 5 Foot Console Cable with DB9 connector
SKYZHONE-CBL-ETHERNET-5FT 5 Foot Ethernet Cable
SKYZHONE-CBL-ETHERNET-30FT 30 Foot Ethernet Cable
2008/06/10 20:50:07